
Name of company Package( Lakhs) Name Roll No Branch
Mridhul Sharma 1703104212 MBA

Sandeep Kaur 1603003051 B.com

GAURAVDEEP SINGH 

MARAHAR 1603001062 BBA

MANU PARBHAKER 1703104021 MBA

Mukesh Raina 1703104023 MBA

ANIKET 1703104005 MBA

 ABILASH  SINGH 1703104055 MBA

Rajesh Kumar 1703104033 MBA

SHAINA 1703104220 MBA

PALLAVI TRIPATI 1703104029 MBA

Suvham Sharma 1703104050 MBA

PARNEET KOUR 1703104215 MBA

SHAINA 1703104220 MBA

Suvham Sharma 1703104050 MBA

Dishant 1703104013 MBA

Rajesh Kumar 1703104033 MBA

Vcommission Media Ltd 3.3 SANDEEP SINGH 1703104219 MBA

 Abilash  Singh 1703104055 MBA

Kanoj Kumar Sharma 1703104208 MBA

Mohit 1703104213 MBA

GAURAV  KUMAR 1703104015 MBA

SHIVANI SHARMA 1703104043 MBA

ABHISHEK THAKUR 1703104202 MBA

RIDHIMA KESARI 1703104251 MBA

NEERUPMA SAREEN 1703104088 MBA

KULWANT 1703104081 MBA

ASHWANI KUMAR 1703104064 MBA

GAGANDEEP SINGH 1703104068 MBA

RAMAN KUMAR 1703104035 MBA

ANKITA JASWAL 1703104237 MBA

VIVEK KUMAR 1703104054 MBA

JOBANPREET  KAUR 

BAJWA
1703104205

MBA

DISHANT 1703104013 MBA

CHIRAG SIDHU 1703104239 MBA

ABHISHEK SHARMA 1703104002 MBA

CHIRAG SIDHU 1703104239 MBA

NEERUPMA SAREEN 1703104088 MBA

MAYANK 1703104022 MBA

SHAINA 1703104220 MBA

BHAWANI SINGH 1703104010 MBA

 ABILASH  SINGH 1703104055 MBA

GAGANDEEP SINGH 1703104068 MBA

 Shamli Devi  1703104019 MBA

Amit Kumar 1703104001 MBA

SearchBourne Consulting 10

Byjus 10

 PIN CLICK 5

The Lifestyle Journalist 3.5

Way2Captial 3.45

IndiaMart 3

Apollo Munich 3

India Bulls 2.6

Wish Health 2.5



Habib ur Rehman 1603001023 BBA

Sukhpreet Cheema 1603001054 BBA

Pooja Singhal 1603001045 BBA

Webguruz 2.5 Kanoj 1703104208 MBA

PANKAJ  SHARMA 1703104030 MBA

 JYOTI  SHARMA 1703104076 MBA

AKSHAY KUMAR 1703104232 MBA

Harsh Kumar 1703104071 MBA

Neerupma Sareen 1703104088 MBA

Sandeep Kaur 1703104041 MBA

 Kartic  Sharma 1703104080 MBA

Kulwant 1703104081 MBA

ABHISHEK SHARMA 1703104002 MBA

NAVEEN KUMAR 1703104025 MBA

Mukesh Raina 1703104023 MBA

Jyoti Sharma 1703104076 MBA

SUBHAM KUMAR 1703104046 MBA

 ANKUSH  NADDA 1703104062 MBA

KRITIKA GUPTA 1703104210 MBA

VISHAL SHARMA 1703104222 MBA

RIDHIMA KESARI 1703104251 MBA

SHUBHAM  

AGGARWAL
1703104252

MBA

DISHANT 1703104013 MBA

 ABILASH  SINGH 1703104055 MBA

HARSH RAI 1703104107 MBA

RACHIT SHARMA 1703104032 MBA

VIJAY KUMAR 1703104051 MBA

ANIKET 1703104005 MBA

RAJESH KUMAR 1703104033 MBA

 ANKUSH  NADDA 1703104062 MBA

PANKAJ  SHARMA 1703104030 MBA

Harsh Sharma 1703104072 MBA

Akshay Kumar 1703104232 MBA

 Abilash  Singh 1703104055 MBA

Chirag Sidhu 1703104239 MBA

ABHISHEK SHARMA 1703104002 MBA

Kanoj Kumar Sharma 1703104208 MBA

Anindhiya 1703104006 MBA

Pankaj Sharma 1703104030 MBA

Ashwani Kumar 1703104064 MBA

Mukesh 1703104023 MBA

Karamdeep 1703104079 MBA

AMANJOT  KAUR 1703104233 MBA

PALAK DOGRA 1703104028 MBA

IDS InfoTech 4.2  Rishav Katoch 1703104227 MBA

SUMIT KUMAR 1703104049 MBA

Wish Health 2.5

Club Mahindra 2.5

OPPO Moblies 2.4

Karvy Stock Broking Ltd. 2.4

Shriram General Insurance 2.4

ICICI Prudential 2

Emilence Pvt Ltd 1.8

Indusind Bank
3

Policy Bazaar 2.58



 HARPREET  KAUR 1703104070 MBA

 NEHA  KUMARI 1703104089 MBA

AMIT KUMAR 1703104059 MBA

SUVHAM SHARMA 1703104050 MBA

RAJESH KUMAR 1703104033 MBA

KARAMDEEP KAUR 1703104079 MBA

SHIVANI KUMARI 1703104042 MBA

Sukhpreet Cheema 1603001054 BBA

KAMALJEET KAUR 1703104257 MBA

ROHAN 1703104094 MBA

 MANISH 1703104084 MBA

Shiv  Kumar 1703104096 MBA

KAPIL SHARMA 1703104209 MBA

Ashwani Kumar 1703104064 MBA

MANU PARBHAKER 1703104021 MBA

POOJA 1703104031 MBA

SACHIN SHARMA 1703104039 MBA

MANINDER KAUR 1703104083 MBA

AMANDEEP KAUR 1703104057 MBA

VIKAS  KUMAR 1703104052 MBA

ANKUSH KOUNDAL 1703104063 MBA

RITIKA VERMA 1703104093 MBA

ROHAN 1703104094 MBA

AMIT KUMAR 1703104234 MBA

NATISH KUMAR 1703104254 MBA

BABITA 1703104009 MBA

AMIT  KUMAR 1703104001 MBA

ANINDHIYA 

DHANOTIA
1703104006

MBA

KUMARI SHAMLI   

DEVI
1703104019

MBA

RAMAN KUMAR 1703104035 MBA

SUMIT KUMAR 1703104049 MBA

Harsh Kumar 1703104071 MBA

 NEHA  KUMARI 1703104089 MBA

KARAMDEEP KAUR 1703104079 MBA

KULWANT 1703104081 MBA

PANKAJ  SHARMA 1703104030 MBA

Sukhpreet Cheema 1603001054 BBA

KANCHAN KUMARI 1703104018 MBA

ANU  KUMARI 1703104007 MBA

NANDINI 1703104024 MBA

MONIKA 1703104085 MBA

AMAN CHAUDHARY 1703104004 MBA

NEHA  ARORA 1703104026 MBA

SUKHWINDER   KAUR 1703104048
MBA

Policy Bazaar 2.58

Just dial 3.02

Bionic 2

India Infoline 2



SHUBHAM DHIMAN 1703104044 MBA

KAMALJEET KAUR 1703104257 MBA

JASVIR SINGH 1703104075 MBA

PALWINDER KAUR 1703104246 MBA

ADITYA 1703104231 MBA

KAMNA SHARMA 1703104078 MBA

PAWANJOT  KAUR 1703104247 MBA

JYOTI 1703104207 MBA

Navdeep Kaur 1703104086 MBA

SUNAINA 1703104101 MBA

Harvinder Singh 170104073 MBA

SANDEEP KAUR 1703104041 MBA

RATNA KUMARI 1703104091 MBA

Inderpal Singh 1703104074 MBA

RITIKA VERMA 1703104093 MBA

ROHAN 1703104094 MBA

Kuldeep 1703104211 MBA

ANKIT KUMAR 1703104204 MBA

KAPIL SHARMA 1703104209 MBA

BALJIT SINGH 1703104238 MBA

KUMARI SHAMLI   

DEVI
1703104019

MBA

VISHAL SHARMA 1703104222 MBA

DEEKSHA 1703104012 MBA

GMR Realtors RITIKA VERMA 1703104093 MBA

capital small finance bank ltd 2 BHARTI 1703104256 MBA

ANIKET 1703104005 MBA

RATNA KUMARI 1703104091 MBA

GAGANDEEP SINGH 1703104068 MBA

Harsh Kumar 1703104071 MBA

VIVEK KUMAR 1703104054 MBA

AMIT KUMAR 1703104059 MBA

KAMALJEET KAUR 1703104257 MBA

SUVHAM SHARMA 1703104050 MBA

HARSH SHARMA 1703104072 MBA

PANKAJ  SHARMA 1703104030 MBA

 SUMITA DEVI 1703104100 MBA

REECHA  VINAYAK 1703104249 MBA

Sukhpreet Cheema 1603001054 BBA

NEHA PURI 1703104255 MBA

REECHA  VINAYAK 1703104249 MBA

VISHAL SHARMA 1703104222 MBA

KAMNA SHARMA 1703104078 MBA

PALAK DOGRA 1703104028 MBA

 ANKUSH  NADDA 1703104062 MBA

GAGANDEEP SINGH 1703104068 MBA

NATISH KUMAR 1703104254 MBA

India Infoline 2

Netambit 3

Swiggy 3.3



ROHAN 1703104094 MBA

PANKAJ  SHARMA 1703104030 MBA

GAGANDEEP SINGH 1703104068 MBA

Sukhpreet Cheema 1603001054 BBA

VISHAL SHARMA 1703104223 MBA

VISHAL KUMAR 1703104053 MBA

Harsh Kumar 1703104071 MBA

BALJINDER SINGH 1703104065 MBA

NATISH KUMAR 1703104254 MBA

 DEEPAK  KUMAR 1703104067 MBA

AMIT KUMAR 1703104234 MBA

ANIKET 1703104005 MBA

VIVEK KUMAR 1703104054 MBA

PANKAJ  SHARMA 1703104030 MBA

HARSH SHARMA 1703104072 MBA

 YASHPAL DHIMAN 1703104106 MBA

DISHANT 1703104013 MBA

Equitas Small  Finance Bank 1.8

Paytm 2.6


